MASTER OF THE HIGH COURT

LOST DEED OF TRANSFER
NOTICE No. 465/1996 dated 24th June 1996 in 
favour of BULEMBU INVESTMENTS PROPRIETARY LIMITED, in respect of:
CERTAIN: piece of land being Lot 2960, Selebi-Phikwe (Portion of Lot 3261, Selebi-Phikwe);
SITUATE:
MEASURING: 749 m2 (Seven Hundred and Forty Nine Square Metres);
WHICH
PROPERTY: th June 1996 in favour of BULEMBU INVESTMENTS 

(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED.
ANY
three (3) weeks

DATED AT FRANCISTOWN THIS 29TH DAY OF JANUARY 2026

MOGALE LEGAL PRACTICE
Applicant’s Attorneys 

FRANCISTOWN.

FIRST AND FINAL DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT